Southern Athletics League

SAL

nb3\Desktop\19sal2\

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

LEAGUE  |SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
DIVISION | Division 2 East Track
Events Start
MATCH 2 in Lane
VENUE Brighton
P/FINISH |NO 1
Date Sunday, May 19 2019
Venue Brighton
Host Club Brighton & Hove AC
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1
(0] Brighton & Hove AC B&H 20 106.0
| Ipswich Harriers/Colchester & Tendring © Ipsw/C&T 20 88.0
X Bexley AC Bex 10 67.0
E Eastbourne Rovers AC East'bne 20 90.0

Relays Field
10.0 103.0
15.0 71.0

6.0 62.0
8.0 77.0

Total
239.0
194.0
145.0
195.0

m———

Brighton & Hove AC

Eastbourne Rovers AC

Ipswich Harriers/Colchester & Tendring ©
Bexley AC

AN w N =

TOTAL EVENTS

NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR
EVENT SCORED

REMAINING

Scoring System Top 10
Men

BAILEY Cameron Y
HOLDER Graham
BAILEY Cameron Y
WRIGHT Bailey Y
EISNOR Bradley
MORRIS Joe
HAWKINS Joshua Y
WRIGHT Bailey Y
VERMES Arpad

0 FULLER Michael

W N N OO 1 A W N =

Women

MORGAN Jennifer Y
DOOLEY Lois X
HEWITT Sarah
BOWLES Chardonnay X
FULCHER Lana
BERNDT Marianne
OWEN Becky
SUTHERLAND Kelsey X
GREEN Beatrice Y
MACHIN Julia

W 00 N O U1 A W N =

o

24/05/2019 17:56

239.0
195.0 3.0
194.0 2.0
145.0 1.0
Club Event
Ipsw/C&T 200m Men A
Bex Hammer Men A
Ipsw/C&T 100m Men A
East'bne 200m Men A
East'bne 110m Hurdles Men A
East'bne Discus Men A
B&H 100m Men A
East'bne 100m Men A
B&H Discus Men A
Ipsw/C&T Javelin Men A
Club Event
Ipsw/C&T Javelin Women A
B&H 1500m S/Chase Women A
B&H Discus Women A
B&H Javelin Women A
Ipsw/C&T Hammer Women A
Bex Discus Women A
B&H Javelin Women B
B&H Triple Jump Women A
Ipsw/C&T 400m Women A
B&H High Jump Women A

@€ track

239.0

195.0

194.0

145.0

38
38
Perf Points
219 839
47.71 802
10.9 792
22.2 790
15.3 786
40.76 77
1.0 759
1.0 759
39.49 752
48.20 729
Perf Points

39.45 867
05:23.2 822
34.30 795
3412 792
43.62 783
33.39 782
32.35 766
1.43 761
58.2 751
1.59 749

3.0
2.0
1.0

1
2
3
4

MatchDay
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

100m Men A
Posn No. Athlete

1

m —

BAILEY Cameron Y

2 WRIGHT Bailey Y
3 O HAWKINS Joshua Y
4 X KINSAMBWE Matthew X
5
6
200m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 | BAILEY Cameron Y
2 E WRIGHT Bailey Y
3 O MARTIN James Y
4 X RUSHBROOK Andy
5
6
400m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 X O'HARA Joseph
2 O BRAZIER Max Y
3 E GRINDROD Matthew X
4 I JONES Sam
5
6
800m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 O FIRSHT Adam X
2 I FULLER Michael
3 E GRINDROD Matthew X
4 X WRIGHT Thomas
5
6
1500m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 X O'HARA Joseph
2 O TARRAGANO Tomer Y
3 I SNOWDON Matthew Y
4 E CIRILLO Seb
5
6

24/05/2019 17:56

Wind

Club
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
B&H

Bex

Wind

Club
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
B&H

Bex

Club

Bex

B&H
East'bne
Ipsw/C&T

Club

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
Bex

Club

Bex

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne

Perf
10.9
11.0
11.0
11.5

Perf
21.9
22.2
23.2
29.3

Perf
51.0
51.5
53.1
56.3

Perf
02:05.5
02:07.4
02:07.9
02:08.6

Perf
04:10.5
04:10.5
04:12.0
04:28.4

792
759
759
607

839
790
639
87

703
675
588
436

540
500
490
475

634
634
618
462

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

100m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

1

2 Il MILLER Oliver Y
3 XX ADAH-JAHS Fortune X
4 EE HENNESSY Liam Y
5
6
200m Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1 Il MILLER Oliver Y
2 00O MOCKERIDGE Lucas Y
3 EE HENNESSY Liam Y
4 XX DUREY Tony
5
6
400m Men B

OO0 MARTIN James Y

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 YELL Stephen X

2 EE PELLING Stuart

3 XX CALVERT Jacob Y
4 Il JONES Christopher
5

6

800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

XX STEVENS Daniel

2 OO0 GRANT Harvey X
3 EE OBRIEN Oisin
4 Il JONES Daniel
5
6
1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

00 MOORE Kevin
EE JONES Richard
Il JONES Daniel
XX DUREY Tony

@€ track

19/05/2019
Wind
Club Perf
B&H 11.6 579
Ipsw/C&T  11.6 579
Bex 11.8 526
East'’bne 11.9 500
Wind
Club Perf
Ipsw/C&T  23.2 639
B&H 24.6 458
East'bne 25.4 370
Bex 35.2
Club Perf
B&H 54.3 528
East'bne 54.9 499
Bex 55.4 476
Ipsw/C&T  58.1 361
Club Perf
Bex 02:09.2 463
B&H 02:09.6 455
Eastbne  02:16.0 340
Ipsw/C&T 02:19.0 293
Club Perf
B&H 04:14.1 5%
Eastbne  04:32.0 431
Ipsw/C&T 04:49.4 300
Bex 05:26.8 109

MEN
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

3000m Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 X WRIGHT Thomas
2 O TAYLOR Henry Y
3 | PETTERSSON James Y
4 EE CIRILLO Seb
5
6

110m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete

E
|
0

EISNOR Bradley
NTULI Teddy Y

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No.
1 |
2 E
3 X
4 0]
5
6

Athlete

NTULI Teddy Y
KASPARIS Stevie Y
GEDIZ Kemal
DIXON Matthew

3000m S/Chase Men A

Posn No.
1 |
2 E
3 X
4
5
6

Athlete

SNOWDON Matthew Y
GRINDROD Matthew X
DUREY Tony

High Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

0

|
E
X

RIENECKER-FOUND Harry Y
JONES Christopher

EISNOR Bradley

CALVERT Jacob Y

24/05/2019 17:56

Club Perf

Bex 09:06.6 629
B&H 09:09.1 618
Ipsw/C&T 09:12.1 603
Eastbne  09:17.8 577
Club Perf

East'bne 15.30 786
Ipsw/C&T 17.10 603
B&H 18.00 520
Club Perf

Ipsw/C&T  63.0 554
East'bne 63.2 549
Bex 73.5 294
B&H 75.3 258
Club Perf

Ipsw/C&T 11:57.5 361
Eastbne  12:03.4 347
Bex 13:09.8 210
Club Perf

B&H 1.85 719
Ipsw/C&T  1.85 719
East'bne 1.85 719
Bex 1.65 553

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

3000m Men B
Posn No. Athlete

XX POPLE Jalen X
E JONES Richard
OO0 STEVENSON Phil
Il WHITING Connor

110m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

EE MORRIS Joe
Il JONES Sam
00 VERMES Arpad

400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete

Il JONES Sam
EE STIRLING Grant
XX RUSHBROOK Andy

3000m S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6

EE O'BRIEN Oisin
Il COE Dalton

High Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

EE PELLING Stuart

00 RIDLEY Tom X
I JONES Sam

XX GEDIZ Kemal

19/05/2019
Club Perf
Bex 09:14.7 591
Eastbne  09:20.6 565
B&H 09:30.6 521
Ipsw/C&T 09:58.9 406
Club Perf
East'bne 17.10 603
Ipsw/C&T 20.60 313
B&H 26.00 47
Club Perf
Ipsw/C&T  64.4 515
East'bne 71.5 338
Bex 90.5 42
Club Perf
East'bne 13:03.6 221
Ipsw/C&T 13:17.8 196
Club Perf
East'bne 1.75 636
B&H 1.75 636
Ipsw/C&T  1.50 427
Bex 1.35 301

MEN
Page 3 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

Pole Vault Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

(0]

E
X
|

PRICE John
WEIR Russell
HAWKINS Phil
JONES Sam

Long Jump Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

m O

HAINES Arthur X
HENNESSY Liam Y
NTULI Teddy Y
KINSAMBWE Matthew X

Triple Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 E STIRLING Grant
2 | NTULI Teddy Y
3 00 SMITH Matthew
4 X CALVERT Jacob Y
5
6

Shot Men A

Posn Bib Athlete

X

HOLDER Graham

00 BROOKER Dan

E
|

SLAUGHTER Brian
CLEVERLEY Archie Y

Discus Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

E
0
|
X

MORRIS Joe

VERMES Arpad
CLEVERLEY Archie Y
HOLDER Graham

24/05/2019 17:56

Club

B&H
East'bne
Bex
Ipsw/C&T

Club

B&H
East'bne
Ipsw/C&T
Bex

Club
East'bne
Ipsw/C&T
B&H

Bex

Club

Bex

B&H
East'bne
Ipsw/C&T

Club
East'bne
B&H
Ipsw/C&T
Bex

Perf
3.60
3.50
3.20
2.60

Perf
6.37
6.07
5.84
5.58

Perf
12.29
12.24
11.97
10.74

Perf
10.86
9.77
9.25
8.35

Perf
40.76
39.49
33.25
32.12

612
590
525
393

721
668
622
571

654
649
622
497

644
563
522
446

771
752
649
629

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib
1 EE
2 I
3 XX
4 00
5
6

Athlete

STIRLING Grant
FULLER Michael
RUSHBROOK Andy
VERMES Arpad

Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

OO0 WALLACE Sebastian X

EE
XX

STIRLING Grant
GEDIZ Kemal

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete
1 O SEAGROVE Torin X
2 Il FULLER Michael
3 EE WEIR Russell
4 XX HAWKINS Phil
5
6
Shot Men B
Posn Bib Athlete
1 O SMITH Matthew

o U1 AN W N

XX
EE
Il

MEDLEN Shaun
STIRLING Grant
COE Dalton

Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

EE

00

XX
I

@€ track

EISNOR Bradley
WALKER Leo Y
RUSHBROOK Andy
MORGAN Paul

19/05/2019
Club Perf
East'bne 2.60 393
Ipsw/C&T  2.40 348
Bex 2.20 302
B&H 1.10 31
Club Perf
B&H 6.27 707
East'bne 5.57 569
Bex 3.95 258
Club Perf
B&H 11.65 590
Ipsw/C&T 11.12 537
East'’bne 9.84 400
Bex 9.23 331
Club Perf
B&H 9.26 523
Bex 8.72 478
East'’bne 8.63 47
Ipsw/C&T 7.18 337
Club Perf
East'’bne 36.15 698
B&H 31.14 611
Bex 25.65 506
Ipsw/C&T 18.38 336
MEN
Page 4 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

Hammer Men A

Posn Bib
1 X
2 E
3 Il
4 0]
5
6

Athlete

HOLDER Graham
MORRIS Joe
CLEVERLEY Archie Y
VERMES Arpad

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AN W N

X O m

FULLER Michael
MORRIS Joe
SMITH Matthew
RUSHBROOK Andy

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club

1 | Ipsw/C&T
2 E Eastbne
3 X Bex

4

5

6

Mixed M&W 4 x 400m B A

Posn No.
1 0]
2 |
3 E
4 X
5
6

Club

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
Bex

24/05/2019 17:56

Club

Bex
East'bne
Ipsw/C&T
B&H

Club
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
B&H

Bex

Runners

Perf
47.71
27.95
26.31
24.37

Perf
48.20
43.25
37.39
28.86

802
550
525
494

729
661
576
442

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Hammer Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

XX MEDLEN Shaun
EE PELLING Stuart
OO BROOKER Dan

I FULLER Michael

Javelin Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

EE HENNESSY Liam Y
I JONES Sam

00 VERMES Arpad

XX HOLDER Graham

MILLER Oliver Y NTULI Teddy Y JONES Sam BAILEY Cameron Y
HENNESSY Liam Y WRIGHT Bailey Y WEIR Russell EISNOR Bradley
GEDIZ Kemal RUSHBROOK Andy WRIGHT Thomas GATES John

Runners

YELL Stephen X MUZIO Emily X MUZIO Ciara X MOORE Kevin
SNOWDON Matthew Y WHITLOCK Keeley HUGHES Natalie X FULLER Michael
ELLIOTT Nina Y TURTON Sam JOHNSON Claire CIRILLO Seb

GEDIZ Angel X COOPER Phoebe DODDS Sarah POPLE Jalen X

@€ track

19/05/2019

Club Perf
Bex 31.48 601
East'’bne 21.99 454
B&H 18.55 390
Ipsw/C&T 17.96 378

Club Perf
East'bne 41.38 634
Ipsw/C&T 40.40 620
B&H 35.20 543
Bex 27.70 423

Perf

46.0

46.1

58.9

Perf

04:04.8

04:13.9

04:28.1

04:36.3
MEN
Page 5 of 14



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton 19/05/2019

100m Women A Wind 100m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 O ANNING Ruby X B&H 12.8 686 1 I BARROW Skye X Ipsw/C&T  12.8 686
2 E MARTLEW Shania Y East'bne 12.9 665 2 OO DALLEY Beatrix X B&H 13.4 564
3 I LYGO Hannah Y Ipsw/C&T  13.1 623 3 XX ADEYEMI Emma X Bex 13.5 545
4 X ABEGUNDE-WILLIAMS Rebecc Bex 13.3 584 4 EE MARTIN Eloise Y East'’bne 13.9 474
5 5
6 6

200m Women A Wind 200m Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 | LYGO Hannah Y Ipsw/C&T  26.5 654 1 I BARROW Skye X Ipsw/C&T  26.0 704
2 E MARTLEW Shania Y East'bne 26.9 616 2 EE UNGOED Georgia East'bne 27.0 607
3 O DALLEY Beatrix X B&H 27.3 579 3 00 WALMSLEY Francesca Y B&H 27.5 562
4 X ADEYEMI Emma X Bex 28.2 502 4 XX AMBROS Kelechi X Bex 27.6 553
5 5
6 6

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 | GREEN Beatrice Y Ipsw/C&T  58.2 751 1 I GODBOLD Chloe Ipsw/C&T  64.3 526
2 O DORNBUSCH Anna Y B&H 61.9 610 2 00 WILDING Jo B&H 66.6 453
3 X WHITE Ellie Bex 65.4 491 3 XX HARRIS Rebecca Bex 69.1 380
4 E NOEL Emma East'bne 69.8 360 4 EE PAGE Hayley East'bne 77.5 184
5 5
6 6

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 O WALKER Tatum X B&H 02:24.7 618 1 00 MUZIO Emily X B&H 02:25.1 612
2 I HUGHES Natalie X Ipsw/C&T 02:37.8 437 2 I THORNDYKE Kirsty Ipsw/C&T 02:52.3 274
3 X HARRIS Rebecca Bex 02:39.8 412 3 EE PAGE Hayley Eastbne 03:15.4 94
4 E HOLDAWAY Becci Eastbne  02:46.2 338 4 XX DODDS Sarah Bex 03:20.9 65
5 5
6 6

WOMEN

24/05/2019 17:56 @€ track Page 6 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

1500m Women A

Posn No.
1 0]
2 X
3 E
4 |
5
6

Athlete

DOOLEY Lois X
COOPER Phoebe
HOLDAWAY Becci
THORNDYKE Kirsty

5000m Women A

Posn No.
1 0]
2 E
3 X
4 |
5
6

Athlete

GROWNS Lydia
HOLDAWAY Becci
JOHNSON Anoushka
GODBOLD Mandy

100m Hurdles Women A

Posn
1 (0]
2 |
3 E
4 X
5
6

Athlete
OWEN Becky
LABSY Zeineb
NOEL Emma
DODDS Sarah

400m Hurdles Women A

Posn No.
1 0]
2 E
3 X
4 |
5
6

Athlete
MACHIN Julia
NOEL Emma
DODDS Sarah
ASTON Holly

24/05/2019 17:56

Club

B&H

Bex
East'bne
Ipsw/C&T

Club

B&H
East'bne
Bex
Ipsw/C&T

Wind

Club

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
Bex

Club

B&H
East'bne
Bex
Ipsw/C&T

Perf
04:56.7
05:22.3
05:26.6
05:56.1

Perf
19:10.0
19:27.7
20:54.0
26:51.3

Perf
17.0
17.5
19.2
20.1

Perf
67.30
76.80
84.90
93.90

621
452
426
270

584
541
406
341

678
448
282
136

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

1500m Women B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

00 MUZIO Ciara X

XX JOHNSON Anoushka

EE LEACH Farran

I GODBOLD Chloe

5000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

EE LEACH Farran
00 SHASHA Tamsin

XX HOLDER Amanda

100m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete

OO0 WILDING Jo

EE JOHNSON Claire

Il ASTON Holly

XX HARRIS Rebecca

400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete

1

o U1 AN W N

@€ track

00 WILDING Jo
EE ELLIOTT Nina Y
XX PATES Christine

19/05/2019
Club Perf
B&H 05:05.3 561
Bex 05:38.4 359
Eastbne  05:38.6 358
Ipsw/C&T 06:28.3 140
Club Perf
Eastbne  20:08.2
B&H 22:58.8
Bex 33:03.5
Wind
Club Perf
B&H 19.5 384
East'bne 21.9 228
Ipsw/C&T  23.6 140
Bex 30.2
Club Perf
B&H 76.00 466
East'’bne 82.40 330
Bex 117.40
WOMEN
Page 7 of 14



Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton 19/05/2019

1500m S/Chase Women A 1500m S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 O DOOLEY Lois X B&H 05:23.2 822 1 OO FOWLER Lacey X B&H 06:03.9 617
2 E JOHNSON Claire Eastbne  06:49.1 426 2 EE PAGE Hayley Eastbne 07:47.6 232
3 X JOHNSON Anoushka Bex 06:50.9 419 3 XX DODDS Sarah Bex 07:49.3 227
4 I ASTON Holly Ipsw/C&T 07:38.4 258 4 I GODBOLD Mandy Ipsw/C&T 08:15.2 162
5 5
6 6

High Jump Women A High Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 O MACHIN Julia B&H 1.59 749 1 00 WILDING Jo B&H 1.38 520
2 I ASTON Holly Ipsw/C&T  1.53 683 2 XX PATES Christine Bex 1.18 303
3 X BONNER Mia X Bex 1.33 465 3 EE BURGESS Heidi East'bne 1.18 302
4 E NOEL Emma East'bne 1.28 411 4 Il WHITLOCK Keeley Ipsw/C&T  1.13 248
5 5
6 6

Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 EE JOHNSON Claire East'bne 1.90 343 1 E BURGESS Heidi East'’bne 1.70 288
2 O MACHIN Julia B&H 1.06 97 2 00 WILDING Jo B&H 1.06 97
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

WOMEN

24/05/2019 17:56 @€ track Page 8 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

Long Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

(0]

|
X
E

SUTHERLAND Kelsey X
KILPATRICK Chantelle
AMBROS Kelechi X
NOEL Emma

Triple Jump Women A

Posn Bib

1

o Ul AN W N

0
|
EE
XX

Athlete

SUTHERLAND Kelsey X
LABSY Zeineb
JOHNSON Claire
DODDS Sarah

Shot Women A

Posn Bib
1 X
2 0]
3 |
4 EE
5
6

Athlete

BERNDT Marianne
OWEN Becky
FULCHER Lana
BAKER Emma

Discus Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul AW N

0

X
|
E

HEWITT Sarah
BERNDT Marianne
FULCHER Lana
BAKER Emma

24/05/2019 17:56

Club

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
Bex
East'bne

Club

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne
Bex

Club

Bex

B&H
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne

Club

B&H

Bex
Ipsw/C&T
East'bne

Perf
5.08
5.06
4.84
4.43

Perf
11.43
10.25
9.14
8.10

Perf
10.16
10.13
10.01
7.93

Perf
34.30
33.39
28.36
21.30

678
673
623
531

761
637
517
401

734
732
723
567

795
782
702
571

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o U1l N W N

00 OWEN Becky
I MOORE Charlie Y
XX ADEYEMI Emma X
EE PAGE Hayley

Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

1

o Ul N W N

00 CLOSE Annie

Il MOORE Charlie Y
E  NOEL Emma

X WHITE Ellie

Shot Women B
Posn Bib Athlete

00 HEWITT Sarah

XX GREGORY Nicola

I MORGAN Samantha
E NOEL Emma

Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

XX GREGORY Nicola
00 OWEN Becky

I HOLLICK Carey
EE BURGESS Heidi

@€ track

19/05/2019
Club Perf
B&H 4.83 621
Ipsw/C&T  4.34 511
Bex 4.16 471
East'’bne 2.67 149
Club Perf
B&H 11.03 719
Ipsw/C&T  9.48 554
East'bne 9.05 507
Bex 7.72 358
Club Perf
B&H 9.52 688
Bex 8.55 616
Ipsw/C&T  8.00 572
East'’bne 7.72 549
Club Perf
Bex 29.19 716
B&H 22.72 600
Ipsw/C&T 22.45 59
East'bne 13.12 359
WOMEN
Page 9 of 14



Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton 19/05/2019

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 |  FULCHER Lana Ipsw/C&T 43.62 783 1 Il ALEXANDER Faye Y Ipsw/C&T 29.79 606
2 00 CARTER Emma X B&H 30.30 613 2 O HEWITT Sarah B&H 29.26 598
3 E BAKER Emma East'bne 23.06 504 3 XX GREGORY Nicola Bex 19.79 448
4 X HOLDER Amanda Bex 21.92 485 4 EE MORGAN Angela East'bne 17.80 412
5 5
6 6

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 I MORGAN Jennifer Y Ipsw/C&T 39.45 867 1 00 OWEN Becky B&H 32.35 766
2 O BOWLES Chardonnay X B&H 3412 792 2 I MORGAN Samantha Ipsw/C&T 26.51 672
3 X BONNER Mia X Bex 30.09 731 3 EE BAKER Emma East'bne 19.85 547
4 E NOEL Emma East'bne 24.16 630 4 XX PATES Christine Bex 15.24 441
5 5
6 6

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 | Ipsw/C&T KILPATRICK Chantelle BARROW Skye X FRASER Christy Y LYGO Hannah Y 51.00
2 O B&H DALLEY Beatrix X WALKER Ruby-Jean X DORNBUSCH Anna Y OWEN Becky 52.10
3 E Eastbne UNGOED Georgia BAKER Emma MARTIN Eloise Y MARTLEW Shania Y 52.40
4 X Bex ADEYEMI Emma X AMBROS Kelechi X WHITE Ellie ABEGUNDE-WILLIAMS Rebecca 52.60
5
6

Mixed M&W 4 x 400m A A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 I Ipsw/C&T MILLER Oliver Y GREEN Beatrice Y GODBOLD Chloe BAILEY Cameron Y 03:48.1
2 O B&H BRAZIER Max Y MACHIN Julia OWEN Becky HOWARD Paul 03:56.5
3 X Bex CALVERT Jacob Y WHITE Ellie HARRIS Rebecca O'HARA Joseph 04:05.4
4 E Eastbne PELLING Stuart NOEL Emma UNGOED Georgia GRINDROD Matthew X 04:06.7
5

6

WOMEN
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Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton 19/05/2019

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Men

NON-SCORERS
400m Hurdles Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

100m Men Wind 100m Women Wind

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 176 MOCKERIDGE Lucas B&H 11.8 1 169 KILPATRICK Chantelle Ipsw/C&T 13.1
2 186 ERVIN Edward B&H 11.9 2 199 WALKER Ruby B&H 13.4
3 198 DICKSON Louis B&H 11.9 3 196 WALMSLEY Francesca B&H 13.4
4 192 ASTWOOD Will B&H 12.1 4 188 WHISH Nancy B&H 14.0
5 191 ANDERSON Daniel B&H 12.3 5 166 FRASER Christy Ipsw/C&T 14.0
6 195 CROALL Rudy B&H 13.1 6 168 SCOTT Holly Ipsw/C&T 14.4

164 WELBOURN Elizabeth Ipsw/C&T 15.1

200m Men Wind 200m Women Wind

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 194 HAWKINS Joshua B&H 221 1 188 WHISH Nancy B&H 28.4
2 197 BRAZIER Max B&H 23.8 2 201 BRABBIN Katy East'bne 28.8
3 200 PURDY Caleb B&H 24.5 3 166 FRASER Christy Ipsw/C&T 28.8
4 192 ASTWOOD Will B&H 24.9 4 165 WHITLOCK Keeley Ipsw/C&T 29.4
5 195 CROALL Rudy B&H 27.0 5 168 SCOTT Holly Ipsw/C&T 29.6
6 6 164 WELBOURN Elizabeth Ipsw/C&T 31.3

400m Men 400m Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 185 CAMPBELL Massimiliano B&H 56.9 1 187 KOLARZIK Nina B&H 70.4
2 162 SHAW Michael M50 Liv 59.3 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

800m Men 800m Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 183 HOWARD Paul B&H 2.077 1 175 CORBETT Jess B&H 2.309
2 182 TAYLOR George B&H 2.116 2
3 178 ROLFE Alan East’bne 2.234 3

4 4
5 5

6 6

Non-Scoring

24/05/2019 17:56
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Southern Athletics League SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

1500m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 183 HOWARD Paul B&H 4.306

o Ul AW N

5000m Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

o Ul AW N

110m Hurdles Men Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

o Ul AW N

S/Chase Men
Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1

o Ul AW N

Hammer Men

19/05/2019

1500m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o U1 AW N

3000m Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul AW N

100m Hurdles Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o U1 AW N

S/Chase Women
Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul AW N

Hammer Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
24/05/2019 17:56 @€ track

Age Group Club

Age Group Club

Age Group Club

Age Group Club

Age Group Club

Perf

Perf

Wind

Perf

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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Southern Athletics League SO UTH E R N ATH LETI CS LEAG U E

SA I TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton 19/05/2019

Discus Men Discus Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1 190 PATES Christine Bex 17.00
2 2 170 ALEXANDER Faye Ipsw/C&T 20.08
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Javelin Men Javelin Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1 163 HOLLICK Carey B&H 16.55
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Shot Men Shot Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 1 170 ALEXANDER Faye Ipsw/C&T 7.22
2 2 163 HOLLICK Carey B&H 6.83
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Long Jump Men Long Jump Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 185 CAMPBELL Massimiliano B&H 5.92 1 173 STYLES Megan Ipsw/C&T 4.46
2 2 181 NOBLE Ruth B&H 4.58
3 3 174 NELSON Kirsty B&H 5.02
4 4 177 HAINES Ruby B&H 4.53
5 5
6 6

Triple Jump Men Triple Jump Women

Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club Perf
1 202 JONES Chris Ipsw/C&T 10.47 1 173 STYLES Megan Ipsw/C&T 10.21
2 184 APANTAKU Pat B&H 12.29 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Non-Scoring
24/05/2019 17:56 @€ track Page 13 of 14



Southern Athletics League

SAL

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2019

SOUTHERN ATHLETICS LEAGUE Division 2 East Brighton

High Jump Men
Posn Bib Athlete

1 171 SEAGROVE Torin
172 MORRIS Joe

2
3
4
5
6
Pole Vault Men

Posn Bib Athlete
1

o Ul AW N

24/05/2019 17:56

Age Group

Age Group

Club
B&H

East’bne

Club

19/05/2019

High Jump Women

Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club
1.75 1
1.40 2

3

4

5

6

Pole Vault Women
Perf Posn Bib Athlete Age Group Club
1

o Ul AW N

@€ track

Perf

Perf

Non-Scoring
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